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SEMESTER END EXAMINATIONS – NOV/DEC 2017 

 

Programme & Branch :  

Semester :  Date & Session : dd/mm/yyyy FN/AN 

Course Code & Name :  

Duration : 2 Hours and 30 Minutes Maximum Marks : 100  

<Instructions if any> 

 

ANSWER ALL QUESTIONS 

 
PART A (10 X 2 = 20 MARKS) 

 
1.    

2.    

3.    

4.    

5.    

6.    

7.    

8.    

9.    

10.    

 

PART B (4 X 20 = 80 MARKS) 

 

11.a (i)  (  ) 

 (ii)  (  ) 

(OR) 

     b (i)        (  ) 

 (ii)  (  ) 

RRN             
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12.a  (i)  (  ) 

 (ii)  (  ) 

(OR) 

     b   (i)  (  ) 

 (ii)   

 

13.a  (i)  (  ) 

 (ii)  (  ) 

(OR) 

    b (i)      (  ) 

 (ii)      (  ) 

 

14.a (i)      (  ) 

 (ii)      (  ) 

(OR) 

    b (i)     (  ) 

 (ii)     (  ) 

************ 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

Name & Signature  
of DAAC Member 

 
 

 

Name & Signature  
of DAAC Member 

 


